Date
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 28
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13

Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13
Oct. 13

Event

Women At-Risk Journal Project
Backpack Buddies

MC Food Fair #1 - East Conroe

MC Food Fair #2 - Magnolia
Christmas Miracles Packing Prep
Shared Treasures

Kairos Prison Agape

Creative Hands

Family promise Yardwork

Habitat for Humanty Clean Up
Breakfast in the Park

Senior Adult Care

Homeless Mats

Compassion United Outreach Event
MC Food Fair Packing

Jubilee Prison Agape

Backpack Buddies

Christmas Miracles Dinner Packing
Tool boxes for women's center
Creative Hands

Wheelchair Ramp Pre-Build

Hope Beyond Bridges

Angel Tree Christmas Crafts
Senior Adult Care

Parent Support Center Food/Clothing
Organization

Paint fenceposts

Women's Center Outside Projects
Homeless Mats

Back to School shopping

Angel Reach Painting and Yard Clean up
Seasonal Cards for Senior Adults

Organization

MCFB

MCFB

MCFB

Christmas Miracles
Angel Reach

Kairos

Creative Hands
Family Promise
Habitat for Humanity
Compassion United
Regent Care

Compassion United
MCFB

Jubilee

MCFB

Christmas Miracles
Women's Center
Creative Hands
Geezers

Hope Beyond Bridges
Angel Tree

Regent Care

Parent Support Center
Forever Faithful Ranch
Women's Center

TWUMC
Angel Reach
Senior Adults

Address

TWUMC

TWUMC

1st Baptist Church Groceville
Wildwood UMC

TWUMC

Shared Treasures
TWUMC

TWUMC

Family Promise

H4H Old Restore Location
Lewis Park

Regent Care

TWUMC

1st Missionary Baptist Church
MCFB

TWUMC

TWUMC

TWUMC

TWUMC

TWUMC

TWUMC

TWUMC & 145

TWUMC

Regent Care

Willis, TX

Forever Faithful Ranch
Women's Center
TWUMC

off site

Angel Reach Food Pantrv
TWUMC

Room

Children's Worship Center (now 3rd/4th)

Loft - Craft Circle Room

19256 FM 1484 Rd, Conroe, TX 77303
8911 Farm to Market Rd 1488, Magnolia, TX 77354
Loft - Green room

2017 N Frazier St, Conroe, TX 77301

Asbury Hall

B210A &B

1207 N. Thompson St., Conroe, TX 77301
1501 S. 7th St., Conroe, TX 77301

501 Park Place, Conroe, TX 77301

10450 Gosling Rd. The Woodlands, TX 77381
Children's Activity Center

611 Avenue H, Conroe, TX 77301

1 Food For Life Way, Conroe, TX 77385

Asbury Hall

Loft - Craft Circle Room

Loft - Green Room

Children's 3rd/4th grade (now 2nd)

B210A &B

FLC entrance (directlv across from Loft)

Kitchen and along 1-45

Children's 1st/2nd (now 1st)

10450 Goslina Rd. The Woodlands. TX 77381

606 N. Campbell, Willis, TX 77378

13955 Lake Mt Pleasant Rd. Montaomery, TX 77356
meet at table to learn address

Children's Activity Center

Local Stores

1107 North San Jacinto (2 storv vellow house)
Otterbein room

Time
8:30 a.m. - noon

9:00a.m.-11:30a.m.

7:30 a.m. - noon
7:30 a.m. - noon

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.-11:30a.m.
8:30a.m.-11:30a.m.
8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - noon
9:00 a.m. - noon

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m. - noon
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
9-12&1-4

8:30a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m.
8:30a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
8:30a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
8:30a.m. -12:30 p.m.
8:30a.m.-11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

8:30a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - noon
9:00 a.m. - noon
9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m. - noon
9:00 a.m. - noon

9:00a.m. -11:30 a.m.
8:30a.m.-11:00 a.m.

No. of Vol.

20
70
4
40
2

o

o

4
1

o U1 O

2|
30
10
20
60
30
40
85
3
10
1

o

(g

v

30
20
10

2
20
4
20

o

o

1

v

Leader

Audra Simpson
Debbie Pruitt
Bob Gronberg
Rick Moorman
Cathy Pittenger

Phvllis Barba

Debi Holley

Helen

Jim or another Geezer

Deanna Price

Markie Lawrence

Cathy Pittenger
Abby Salazar
Debi Holley
Don Davis
Amanda Davis
Katie Page

Stacei Bible
Carol (Forever Faithful)
Bob Gronberg

Sabrina Brough

Anita Wren

Phone

281-798-5705
713-305-4094
713-206-4415
832-839-3917
832-515-3349

936-900-1114
936-441-8778

941-525-6798

832-515-3349
409-656-1830
936-900-1114
832-477-3143
832-286-2274
936-661-2991

832-202-6333
703-220-7879
713-206-4415
713-202-0313

713-515-8680



