Date	Event	Organization	Address	Room	Time N	lo. of Vol. Leader	Phone
Sept. 29	Women At-Risk Journal Project		TWUMC	Children's Worship Center (now 3rd/4th)	8:30 a.m noon	20 Audra Simpson	281-798-5705
Sept. 29	Backpack Buddies	MCFB	TWUMC	Loft - Craft Circle Room	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	70 Debbie Pruitt	713-305-4094
Sept. 29	MC Food Fair #1 - East Conroe	MCFB	1st Baptist Church Groceville	19256 FM 1484 Rd, Conroe, TX 77303	7:30 a.m noon	40 Bob Gronberg	713-206-4415
Sept. 29	MC Food Fair #2 - Magnolia	MCFB	Wildwood UMC	8911 Farm to Market Rd 1488, Magnolia, TX 77354	7:30 a.m noon	40 Rick Moorman	832-839-3917
Sept. 29	Christmas Miracles Packing Prep	Christmas Miracles	TWUMC	Loft - Green room	8:30 a.m 11:00 a.m.	20 Cathy Pittenger	832-515-3349
Sept. 29	Shared Treasures	Angel Reach	Shared Treasures	2017 N Frazier St, Conroe, TX 77301	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	8	
Sept. 29	Kairos Prison Agape	Kairos	TWUMC	Asbury Hall	8:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.	40 Phyllis Barba	
Sept. 29	Creative Hands	Creative Hands	TWUMC	B210 A & B	8:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	15 Debi Holley	936-900-1114
Sept. 29	Family promise Yardwork	Family Promise	Family Promise	1207 N. Thompson St., Conroe, TX 77301	9:00 a.m noon	8 Helen	936-441-8778
Sept. 29	Habitat for Humanty Clean Up	Habitat for Humanity	H4H Old Restore Location	1501 S. 7th St., Conroe, TX 77301	9:00 a.m noon	20 Jim or another Geezer	
Sept. 29	Breakfast in the Park	Compassion United	Lewis Park	501 Park Place, Conroe, TX 77301	9:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	30	
Sept. 29	Senior Adult Care	Regent Care	Regent Care	10450 Gosling Rd, The Woodlands, TX 77381	9:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	10	
Sept. 29	Homeless Mats		TWUMC	Children's Activity Center	8:30 a.m noon	20	
Sept. 29	Compassion United Outreach Event	Compassion United	1st Missionary Baptist Church	611 Avenue H, Conroe, TX 77301	9:00 a.m 1:00 p.m.	60 Deanna Price	941-525-6798
Sept. 28	MC Food Fair Packing	MCFB	MCFB	1 Food For Life Way, Conroe, TX 77385	9 - 12 & 1-4	30	
Oct. 13	Jubilee Prison Agape	Jubilee	TWUMC	Asbury Hall	8:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.	40 Markie Lawrence	
Oct. 13	Backpack Buddies	MCFB	TWUMC	Loft - Craft Circle Room	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	35	
Oct. 13	Christmas Miracles Dinner Packing	Christmas Miracles	TWUMC	Loft - Green Room	8:30 a.m 11:00 a.m.	35 Cathy Pittenger	832-515-3349
Oct. 13	Tool boxes for women's center	Women's Center	TWUMC	Children's 3rd/4th grade (now 2nd)	8:30 a.m 11:00 a.m.	10 Abby Salazar	409-656-1830
Oct. 13	Creative Hands	Creative Hands	TWUMC	B210 A & B	8:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	15 Debi Holley	936-900-1114
Oct. 13	Wheelchair Ramp Pre-Build	Geezers	TWUMC	FLC entrance (directly across from Loft)	8:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.	Don Davis	832-477-3143
Oct. 13	Hope Beyond Bridges	Hope Beyond Bridges	TWUMC & I45	Kitchen and along I-45	9:00 a.m 2:30 p.m.	30 Amanda Davis	832-286-2274
Oct. 13	Angel Tree Christmas Crafts	Angel Tree	TWUMC	Children's 1st/2nd (now 1st)	8:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.	20 Katie Page	936-661-2991
Oct. 13	Senior Adult Care	Regent Care	Regent Care	10450 Gosling Rd, The Woodlands, TX 77381	9:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	10	
	Parent Support Center Food/Clothing						
Oct. 13	Organization	Parent Support Center	Willis, TX	606 N. Campbell, Willis, TX 77378	9:00 a.m noon	20 Stacei Bible	832-202-6333
Oct. 13	Paint fenceposts	Forever Faithful Ranch	Forever Faithful Ranch	13955 Lake Mt Pleasant Rd, Montgomery, TX 77356	9:00 a.m noon	20 Carol (Forever Faithful)	703-220-7879
Oct. 13	Women's Center Outside Projects	Women's Center	Women's Center	meet at table to learn address	9:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.	40 Bob Gronberg	713-206-4415
Oct. 13	Homeless Mats		TWUMC	Children's Activity Center	8:30 a.m noon	20	
Oct. 13	Back to School shopping	TWUMC	off site	Local Stores	9:00 a.m noon	Sabrina Brough	713-202-0313
Oct. 13	Angel Reach Painting and Yard Clean up	Angel Reach	Angel Reach Food Pantry	1107 North San Jacinto (2 story yellow house)	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	8	
Oct. 13	Seasonal Cards for Senior Adults	Senior Adults	TWUMC	Otterbein room	8:30 a.m 11:00 a.m.	15 Anita Wren	713-515-8680